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Whatcom County Doubles only game 2

Teams
Troy Baker / Pablo Mungaro
Glen Swenson / Chad Swenson
Mike Einck / Shawn Gunnels
Tony Davidson / Brad Peterson
Bob Stanton / Dan Trammell
Scott Niebruegge / Rick Niebruegge
Antoine Dudley / Nathanael Jones
Marsha Neal / Bill Jr. Coppinger
Debbie Missiaen / Troy Baker
Steph Squires / Jamey Rawls
Brian Burns / Steve McCallum
Chris Hall / Tony Whitmer
Dylan Hampton / Chad Swenson
Brian Burns / Tony Clizbe
Barbara Demorest / Dennis Demorest
Christine Demorest / Jeff Demorest
Marty Rasmussen / Chris Marks
Joey Karlson / Steve Godwin
Michael Crnich / Robert Brown
Tim Schaebethal / Paul Berube
Ray Hall / Tony Whitmer
Keith Huntoon / Ben Pickel
David Mueller / Silas Geiger
Dana Weber / Brian Kale
Troy Baker / Kevin Keifenheim
Leslie Morris / Dennis Ferguson
Marsha Neal / Ken Neal
Jeff Riecke / Jeff Visser
Dennis Ferguson / Ken Neal
Zbiginiew Mulczynski / Steve Nelson
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350

412
407
447
331
444
416
328
400
392
365
348
435
476
346
350
413
327
361
416
400
406
427
402
396
346
344
450
352
421

SarahAnne Vancleeve / Alan Vancleeve 387

Michael Salinger / Chris Barnes

320
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458
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454
488
420
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391
431
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387
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343
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395
341
324
348
324
331
307
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3 ScratchTotal

406
419
402
393
386
422
426
424
407
306
342
359
486
416
452
392
346
375
330
402
349
383
373
328
406
383
302
396
330
378
392
327
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549 $248.00
530 $178.00
521 $130.00
517 $94.00
515 $68.00

507 $50.00
490
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